
Fecha Valor Observaciones Importe Divisa Saldo Divisa Nº mov Oficina 
03/04/2017 03/04/2017 COMISION PRESENTACION PROCESO 15,43 EUR 864,10 EUR 1904 0203
03/04/2017 31/03/2017 ASOCIACION396170/2017-03-28/01 -10,00 EUR 854,10 EUR 1905 0012
03/04/2017 31/03/2017 ASOCIACION396170/2017-03-28/01 -10,00 EUR 844,10 EUR 1906 0012
03/04/2017 03/04/2017 COMISION DEVOLUCION PROCESO -3,33 EUR 840,77 EUR 1907 0012
03/04/2017 03/04/2017 COMISION DEVOLUCION PROCESO -3,33 EUR 837,44 EUR 1908 0012
04/04/2017 04/04/2017 2-FACT.24774 C.SIERRA NEVADA -55,41 EUR 782,03 EUR 1909 0203
06/04/2017 06/04/2017 EVENTO 17 ABRIL EDGARD NEVILLE -80,00 EUR 702,03 EUR 1910 0203
06/04/2017 06/04/2017 COMISION TRANSFERENCIA SEPA -3,95 EUR 698,08 EUR 1911 0203
07/04/2017 07/04/2017 7-FACT.722000514 SOTEC -133,10 EUR 564,98 EUR 1912 0203
07/04/2017 07/04/2017 ALQUILER ABRIL MENOS RETENCION -330,00 EUR 234,98 EUR 1913 0203
07/04/2017 07/04/2017 COMISION TRANSFERENCIA SEPA -3,95 EUR 231,03 EUR 1914 0203
07/04/2017 07/04/2017 1-FACTURA PAN 27/02 A 05/03 -234,41 EUR -3,38 EUR 1915 0203
07/04/2017 07/04/2017 COMISION TRANSFERENCIA SEPA 3,95 EUR 0,57 EUR 1916 0203
07/04/2017 07/04/2017 COMISION TRANSFERENCIA SEPA 3,95 EUR 4,52 EUR 1917 0203
07/04/2017 07/04/2017 COMISION DEVOLUCION PROCESO 3,33 EUR 7,85 EUR 1918 0203
07/04/2017 07/04/2017 COMISION DEVOLUCION PROCESO 3,33 EUR 11,18 EUR 1919 0203
10/04/2017 10/04/2017 PEPEMOBILE575108-A004T8V-002 -5,89 EUR 5,29 EUR 1920 0203
10/04/2017 10/04/2017 Teaming   452006-201612180145 -1,00 EUR 4,29 EUR 1921 0203
10/04/2017 10/04/2017 COMISION DE MANTENIMIENTO 10,00 EUR 14,29 EUR 1922 0203
10/04/2017 10/04/2017 7-FACT.655-B CERRAJERIA DOMING -4,48 EUR 9,81 EUR 1923 0203
11/04/2017 11/04/2017 OPERACION HORMIGA MARZO 280,00 EUR 289,81 EUR 1924 0203
11/04/2017 11/04/2017 6-FACT.SIE/12339-OPER. HORMIGA -312,30 EUR -22,49 EUR 1925 0203
11/04/2017 11/04/2017 2-FACT.27110 C.SIERRA NEVADA -54,64 EUR -77,13 EUR 1926 0203
18/04/2017 18/04/2017 BLUE TUBE 400000-G93262988 -116,16 EUR -193,29 EUR 1927 0203
18/04/2017 18/04/2017 BLUE TUBE 400000-G93262988 -143,57 EUR -336,86 EUR 1928 0203
20/04/2017 20/04/2017 DOMIC.AEAT001001-115823157907 -188,10 EUR -524,96 EUR 1929 0203
25/04/2017 25/04/2017 A-PASION-ARTE GALA BENEFICA 2.090,00 EUR 1.565,04 EUR 1930 0203
25/04/2017 25/04/2017 RECLAMACION POSIC.DEUDORAS -45,00 EUR 1.520,04 EUR 1931 0203
25/04/2017 25/04/2017 7-ENTRADAS A-PASION-ARTE -54,00 EUR 1.466,04 EUR 1932 0203

IBAN: ES94 2103  0203 10 0030024594

Periodo (01-04-17 al 30-06-17)



25/04/2017 25/04/2017 2-FACT.29335 C.SIERRA NEVADA -83,02 EUR 1.383,02 EUR 1933 0203
25/04/2017 25/04/2017 3-GASOIL -30,00 EUR 1.353,02 EUR 1934 0203
25/04/2017 25/04/2017 1-FACTURA PAN 06 A 12/03 -257,35 EUR 1.095,67 EUR 1935 0203
25/04/2017 25/04/2017 1-FACTURA PAN 13 A 19/03 -249,70 EUR 845,97 EUR 1936 0203
25/04/2017 25/04/2017 1-FACTURA PAN 20 A 26/03 -259,91 EUR 586,06 EUR 1937 0203
25/04/2017 25/04/2017 DONATIVO SEMANAL LOS KUÑADOS 96,64 EUR 682,70 EUR 1938 0203
25/04/2017 25/04/2017 6-FACT.SIE/10786 MARKEN ALIMEN -96,64 EUR 586,06 EUR 1939 0203
25/04/2017 25/04/2017 DONATIVO SEMANAL LOS KUÑADOS 96,27 EUR 682,33 EUR 1940 0203
25/04/2017 25/04/2017 6-FACT.SIE/11864 MARKEN ALIMEN -96,27 EUR 586,06 EUR 1941 0203
25/04/2017 25/04/2017 DONATIVO SEMANAL LOS KUÑADOS 93,56 EUR 679,62 EUR 1942 0203
25/04/2017 25/04/2017 6-FACT.SIE/13614 MARKEN ALIMEN -93,56 EUR 586,06 EUR 1943 0203
25/04/2017 25/04/2017 6-MULTICIEN ALIMENTACION -10,00 EUR 576,06 EUR 1944 0203
25/04/2017 25/04/2017 7-RAMOS DE FLORES -50,00 EUR 526,06 EUR 1945 0203
25/04/2017 25/04/2017 OPERACION HORMIGA ABRIL 219,10 EUR 745,16 EUR 1946 0203
25/04/2017 25/04/2017 1-FACTURA PAN 27/03 A 02/04 -219,10 EUR 526,06 EUR 1947 0203
25/04/2017 25/04/2017 7-FACT.A1F- 430 OFFICEMARKET I -10,88 EUR 515,18 EUR 1948 0203
28/04/2017 28/04/2017 AYUNTAMIENTO DE MALAGA (VOLUNT -81,65 EUR 433,53 EUR 1949 0203
28/04/2017 28/04/2017 DONATIVO SEMANAL LOS KUÑADOS 97,03 EUR 530,56 EUR 1950 0203
28/04/2017 28/04/2017 6-FACT.SIE/12593 MARKEN ALIMEN -97,03 EUR 433,53 EUR 1951 0203
28/04/2017 28/04/2017 ASOCIACION 927,00 EUR 1.360,53 EUR 1952 0012
28/04/2017 28/04/2017 ASOCIACION 10,00 EUR 1.370,53 EUR 1953 0012
28/04/2017 28/04/2017 COMISION PRESENTACION PROCESO -15,25 EUR 1.355,28 EUR 1954 0012
28/04/2017 28/04/2017 COMISION PRESENTACION PROCESO -0,18 EUR 1.355,10 EUR 1955 0012
02/05/2017 02/05/2017 DONACION REME 93,00 EUR 1.448,10 EUR 1956 0203
02/05/2017 02/05/2017 DONATIVO SEMANAL LOS KUÑADOS 94,11 EUR 1.542,21 EUR 1957 0203
02/05/2017 02/05/2017 6-FACT.SIE/14593 MARKEN ALIMEN -94,11 EUR 1.448,10 EUR 1958 0203
02/05/2017 02/05/2017 6-FACT.SIE/14838 MARKEN ALIMEN -95,69 EUR 1.352,41 EUR 1959 0203
02/05/2017 28/04/2017 ASOCIACION396170/2017-04-26/01 -10,00 EUR 1.342,41 EUR 1960 0012
02/05/2017 02/05/2017 COMISION DEVOLUCION PROCESO -3,33 EUR 1.339,08 EUR 1961 0012
03/05/2017 03/05/2017 COMISION DEVOLUCION PROCESO -3,33 EUR 1.335,75 EUR 1962 0012
03/05/2017 28/04/2017 ASOCIACION396170/2017-04-26/01 -10,00 EUR 1.325,75 EUR 1963 0012
04/05/2017 04/05/2017 Teaming   452006-201612180145 -1,00 EUR 1.324,75 EUR 1964 0012
05/05/2017 05/05/2017 3-GASOIL -30,00 EUR 1.294,75 EUR 1965 0203
05/05/2017 05/05/2017 2-FACT.33464 C.SIERRA NEVADA -9,55 EUR 1.285,20 EUR 1966 0203
05/05/2017 05/05/2017 2-FACT.32976 C.SIERRA NEVADA -19,66 EUR 1.265,54 EUR 1967 0203
08/05/2017 08/05/2017 BLUE TUBE 400000-G93262988 -127,05 EUR 1.138,49 EUR 1968 0012



08/05/2017 08/05/2017 BLUE TUBE 400000-G93262988 -116,16 EUR 1.022,33 EUR 1969 0012
08/05/2017 08/05/2017 PEPEMOBILE575108-A004T8V-002 -0,76 EUR 1.021,57 EUR 1970 0012
10/05/2017 10/05/2017 ALQUILER MAYO MENOS RETENCION -330,00 EUR 691,57 EUR 1971 0203
10/05/2017 10/05/2017 COMISION TRANSFERENCIA SEPA -3,95 EUR 687,62 EUR 1972 0203
10/05/2017 10/05/2017 1-FACTURA PAN 03 A 09/04/17 -249,69 EUR 437,93 EUR 1973 0203
10/05/2017 10/05/2017 JUBILADOS DE MANUEL DE FALLA 60,00 EUR 497,93 EUR 1974 3001
10/05/2017 10/05/2017 2-FACT.35263 C.SIERRA NEVADA -60,90 EUR 437,03 EUR 1975 0203
11/05/2017 11/05/2017 7-FACT.DEXPLAGA -80,00 EUR 357,03 EUR 1976 0203
16/05/2017 16/05/2017 2-FACT.36746 C.SIERRA NEVADA -22,97 EUR 334,06 EUR 1977 0203
17/05/2017 17/05/2017 DONATIVO SEMANAL LOS KUÑADOS 95,74 EUR 429,80 EUR 1978 0203
17/05/2017 17/05/2017 6-FACT.SIE/15451 MARKEN ALIMEN -95,74 EUR 334,06 EUR 1979 0203
17/05/2017 17/05/2017 DONATIVO SEMANAL LOS KUÑADOS 95,89 EUR 429,95 EUR 1980 0203
17/05/2017 17/05/2017 6-FACT.SIE/16513 MARKEN ALIMEN -95,89 EUR 334,06 EUR 1981 0203
18/05/2017 18/05/2017 3-GASOIL -30,00 EUR 304,06 EUR 1982 0203
18/05/2017 18/05/2017 1-FACTURA PAN 10/04 A 16/04 -249,71 EUR 54,35 EUR 1983 0203
24/05/2017 24/05/2017 DONATIVO SEMANAL LOS KUÑADOS 95,51 EUR 149,86 EUR 1984 0203
24/05/2017 24/05/2017 6-FACT.SIE/17524 MARKEN ALIMEN -95,51 EUR 54,35 EUR 1985 0203
24/05/2017 24/05/2017 2-FACT.39498 C.SIERRA NEVADA -35,86 EUR 18,49 EUR 1986 0203
26/05/2017 26/05/2017 ANTONIO DE ANRO 100,00 EUR 118,49 EUR 1987 0247
26/05/2017 26/05/2017 OPERACION HORMIGA MAYO 221,67 EUR 340,16 EUR 1988 0203
26/05/2017 26/05/2017 FACTURA PAN 17/04 A 23/04 -221,67 EUR 118,49 EUR 1989 0203
30/05/2017 30/05/2017 OPERACION HORMIGA 175,21 EUR 293,70 EUR 1990 0203
30/05/2017 30/05/2017 5-LUZ -175,21 EUR 118,49 EUR 1991 0203
30/05/2017 30/05/2017 DONATIVO SEMANAL LOS KUÑADOS 97,67 EUR 216,16 EUR 1992 0203
30/05/2017 30/05/2017 6-FACT.SIE/18401 MARKEN ALIMEN -97,67 EUR 118,49 EUR 1993 0203
31/05/2017 31/05/2017 2-FACT.41326 C.SIERRA NEVADA -54,17 EUR 64,32 EUR 1994 0203
31/05/2017 31/05/2017 ASOCIACION 937,00 EUR 1.001,32 EUR 1995 0012
31/05/2017 31/05/2017 COMISION PRESENTACION PROCESO -15,43 EUR 985,89 EUR 1996 0012
01/06/2017 01/06/2017 3-GASOIL -30,00 EUR 955,89 EUR 1997 0203
01/06/2017 31/05/2017 ASOCIACION396170/2017-05-26/01 -10,00 EUR 945,89 EUR 1998 0012
01/06/2017 01/06/2017 COMISION DEVOLUCION PROCESO -3,33 EUR 942,56 EUR 1999 0012
05/06/2017 05/06/2017 COMISION DEVOLUCION PROCESO -3,33 EUR 939,23 EUR 2000 0012
05/06/2017 31/05/2017 ASOCIACION396170/2017-05-26/01 -10,00 EUR 929,23 EUR 2001 0012
06/06/2017 06/06/2017 1-FACTURA PAN 30-04-17 -247,16 EUR 682,07 EUR 2002 0203
06/06/2017 06/06/2017 1-FACTURA PAN 060517 -275,18 EUR 406,89 EUR 2003 0203
07/06/2017 07/06/2017 ALQUILER JUNIO MENOS RETENCION -330,00 EUR 76,89 EUR 2004 0203



07/06/2017 07/06/2017 COMISION TRANSFERENCIA SEPA -3,95 EUR 72,94 EUR 2005 0203
07/06/2017 07/06/2017 6-FACT SIERRA NEVADA 43382 -47,63 EUR 25,31 EUR 2006 0203
08/06/2017 08/06/2017 ASOC. CORAZONES MALAGUENOS 1.400,00 EUR 1.425,31 EUR 2007 0030
08/06/2017 08/06/2017 Strato ES 352272-DE1395529734 -21,63 EUR 1.403,68 EUR 2008 0012
08/06/2017 08/06/2017 Strato ES 352272-DE1395529734 -7,80 EUR 1.395,88 EUR 2009 0012
08/06/2017 08/06/2017 Teaming   452006-201612180145 -1,00 EUR 1.394,88 EUR 2010 0028
08/06/2017 08/06/2017 PEPEMOBILE575108-A004T8V-002 -1,17 EUR 1.393,71 EUR 2011 0028
08/06/2017 08/06/2017 BLUE TUBE 400000-G93262988 -127,05 EUR 1.266,66 EUR 2012 0028
08/06/2017 08/06/2017 BLUE TUBE 400000-G93262988 -116,16 EUR 1.150,50 EUR 2013 0028
14/06/2017 14/06/2017 1-FACT PAN 080517 -244,60 EUR 905,90 EUR 2014 0203
14/06/2017 14/06/2017 2-FRAC SIERRA NEVADA 45834 -34,53 EUR 871,37 EUR 2015 0203
14/06/2017 14/06/2017 7-FCT 69031 MARKET UNIVERSAL -18,00 EUR 853,37 EUR 2016 0203
14/06/2017 14/06/2017 DONATIVO LOS KUÑADOS 06/06/17 95,02 EUR 948,39 EUR 2017 0203
14/06/2017 14/06/2017 SOCIO 10,00 EUR 958,39 EUR 2020 0247
14/06/2017 14/06/2017 6-FRA SIE719401 LOS KUÑADOS -95,02 EUR 863,37 EUR 2021 0203
14/06/2017 14/06/2017 DONATIVO LOS KUÑADOS 12/06/17 94,80 EUR 958,17 EUR 2022 0203
14/06/2017 14/06/2017 6-FRA SIE/20226 LOS KUÑADOS -94,80 EUR 863,37 EUR 2023 0203
15/06/2017 15/06/2017 VENTILADORES F 008-0006-791327 -162,00 EUR 701,37 EUR 2024 0203
17/06/2017 15/06/2017 INTS.A N/F1603201715062017 -2,81 EUR 698,56 EUR 2025 0006
17/06/2017 15/06/2017 COMI.EXCED1603201715062017 -23,62 EUR 674,94 EUR 2026 0006
17/06/2017 17/06/2017 COMISION DE MANTENIMIENTO -11,00 EUR 663,94 EUR 2027 0006
19/06/2017 19/06/2017 DONATIVO SEMANAL LOS KUÑADOS 94,81 EUR 758,75 EUR 2028 0203
19/06/2017 19/06/2017 6-FACT.SIE/21106 MARKEN ALIMEN -94,81 EUR 663,94 EUR 2029 0203
19/06/2017 19/06/2017 3-GASOIL -30,00 EUR 633,94 EUR 2030 0203
19/06/2017 19/06/2017 A.M.A.AGRU432895-003055754301 -173,96 EUR 459,98 EUR 2031 0012
20/06/2017 20/06/2017 MARIANO VILLAVERDE MORILLA 300,00 EUR 759,98 EUR 2032 0203
20/06/2017 20/06/2017 1-FACTURA PAN -32,00 EUR 727,98 EUR 2033 0203
22/06/2017 22/06/2017 OPERACION HORMIGA -JUNIO 277,73 EUR 1.005,71 EUR 2034 0203
22/06/2017 22/06/2017 1-FACTURA PAN 15/05 A 21/05 -277,73 EUR 727,98 EUR 2035 0203
23/06/2017 23/06/2017 7-FACT.3190 VULCANIZADOS UNION -9,68 EUR 718,30 EUR 2036 0203
28/06/2017 28/06/2017 DONATIVO SEMANAL LOS KUÑADOS 94,66 EUR 812,96 EUR 2037 0203
28/06/2017 28/06/2017 6-FACT.SIE/22120 MARKEN ALIMEN -94,66 EUR 718,30 EUR 2038 0203
28/06/2017 28/06/2017 2-FACT.50037 C.SIERRA NEVADA -35,08 EUR 683,22 EUR 2039 0203
30/06/2017 30/06/2017 ASOCIACION 927,00 EUR 1.610,22 EUR 2040 0012
30/06/2017 30/06/2017 COMISION PRESENTACION PROCESO -15,25 EUR 1.594,97 EUR 2041 0012


